
Bluenose Thursday

CYC

Bluenose Thursday

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st Barbarian 227 K Fox 1.0 2.0 (4.0) 3.0 10.0 6.0

2nd One Time 81 P Chandler 5.0 (12.0) 5.0 4.0 26.0 14.0

3rd All That Jaz 154 S. Stairs 7.0 9.0 (20.0 DNC) 2.0 38.0 18.0

4th Sofia 447 T. Cangiano 9.0 3.0 7.0 (20.0 DNC) 39.0 19.0

5th Island Girl 47 T. Blain 2.0 1.0 (20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC 43.0 23.0

6th The Rest 138 M. Hill 8.0 6.0 9.0 (20.0 DNC) 43.0 23.0

7th TBD 253 C. LeBlanc 3.0 10.0 11.0 (20.0 DNF) 44.0 24.0

8th Shaken 266 M. Fraser (20.0 DNC) 5.0 2.0 20.0 DNC 47.0 27.0

9th Feather 274 T. Norwood (20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC 10.0 1.0 51.0 31.0

10th Mahaska 116 (20.0 DNC) 7.0 6.0 20.0 DNC 53.0 33.0

11th Mercury 70 R. Porter (20.0 DNC) 8.0 8.0 20.0 DNC 56.0 36.0

12th Wahoo 257 H. Demone (20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC 1.0 20.0 DNC 61.0 41.0

13th Tackamat 131 J. Muller (20.0 DNC) 20.0 RET 3.0 20.0 DNC 63.0 43.0

14th Stinger 382 D. Mcalpine (20.0 DNC) 4.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 64.0 44.0

15th Hackmatack 162 N. Lewin Lafrance 4.0 (20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNF 64.0 44.0

16th Privateer 347 C. Mraz 6.0 (20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 66.0 46.0

17th Scout 247 M. Bowen (20.0 DNC) 11.0 20.0 OCS 20.0 DNC 71.0 51.0

18th Yemanja 331 S. Crocker (20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNF 80.0 60.0

18th Caprice 52 B. Fraser (20.0 DNC) 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNF 80.0 60.0

R1 - July 27, 2017 at 18:36:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:36:00, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: 12

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Barbarian 227 K Fox 1 1.0

2 Island Girl 47 T. Blain 2 2.0

3 TBD 253 C. LeBlanc 3 3.0

4 Hackmatack 162 N. Lewin Lafrance 4 4.0

5 One Time 81 P Chandler 5 5.0

6 Privateer 347 C. Mraz 6 6.0
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Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

7 All That Jaz 154 S. Stairs 7 7.0

8 The Rest 138 M. Hill 8 8.0

9 Sofia 447 T. Cangiano 9 9.0

R2 - August 3, 2017 at 18:36:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:36:00, Course: 19p, 1p, 19p, 1f, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: 8

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Island Girl 47 T. Blain 1 1.0

2 Barbarian 227 K Fox 2 2.0

3 Sofia 447 T. Cangiano 3 3.0

4 Stinger 382 D. Mcalpine 4 4.0

5 Shaken 266 M. Fraser 5 5.0

6 The Rest 138 M. Hill 6 6.0

7 Mahaska 116 7 7.0

8 Mercury 70 R. Porter 8 8.0

9 All That Jaz 154 S. Stairs 9 9.0

10 TBD 253 C. LeBlanc 10 10.0

11 Scout 247 M. Bowen 11 11.0

12 One Time 81 P Chandler 12 12.0

13 Tackamat 131 J. Muller RET 20.0

R3 - August 10, 2017 at 18:42:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:42:00, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 8

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Wahoo 257 H. Demone 1 1.0

2 Shaken 266 M. Fraser 2 2.0

3 Tackamat 131 J. Muller 3 3.0

4 Barbarian 227 K Fox 4 4.0

5 One Time 81 P Chandler 5 5.0

6 Mahaska 116 6 6.0

7 Sofia 447 T. Cangiano 7 7.0

8 Mercury 70 R. Porter 8 8.0

9 The Rest 138 M. Hill 9 9.0

10 Feather 274 T. Norwood 10 10.0

11 TBD 253 C. LeBlanc 11 11.0

12 Scout 247 M. Bowen OCS 20.0
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R4 - August 24, 2017 at 19:03:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 19:03:00, Ave wind: 4-0

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Place Points

1 Feather 274 T. Norwood 1 1.0

2 All That Jaz 154 S. Stairs 2 2.0

3 Barbarian 227 K Fox 3 3.0

4 One Time 81 P Chandler 4 4.0

5 TBD 253 C. LeBlanc DNF 20.0

5 Hackmatack 162 N. Lewin Lafrance DNF 20.0

5 Yemanja 331 S. Crocker DNF 20.0

5 Caprice 52 B. Fraser DNF 20.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com
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